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IMPORTANT ANNOUNCEMENT 

Closing times PRIOR TO PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

GOVERNMENT NOTICES, GENERAL NOTICES, 

REGULATION NOTICESAND PROCLAMATIONS 
The closing time is 15:00 sharp on the following days: 

~ 26 March, Thursday, for the issue of Thursday 2 April 2015 
~ 31 March, Tuesday, for the issue of Friday 10 April 2015 
~ 22 April, Wednesday, for the issue of Thursday 30 April 2015 
~ 30 April, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 8 May 2015 
~ 11 June, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 19 June 2015 
~ 6 August, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 14 August 2015 

for 

~ 17 September, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 25 September 2015 
~ 10 December, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 18 December 2015 
~ 15 December, Tuesday, for the issue of Thursday 24 December 2015 
~ 22 December, Tuesday, for the issue of Thursday 31 December 2015 
~ 30 December, Wednesday, for the issue of Friday 8 January 2016 

Late notices will be published in the 
subsequent issue, if under special 

circumstances, a late notice is accepted, a 
double tariff will be charged 

The copy for a SEPARATE Government 
Gazette must be handed in not later than 

three calendar weeks before date of 
publication 

BELANGRIKE AANKONDIGING 

Sluitingstye VOOR VAKANSIEDAE 

GOEWERMENTS-, ALGEMENE- & REGULASIE­

KENNISGEWINGS ASOOK PROKLAMASIES 
Die sluitingstyd is stiptelik 15:00 op die volgende dae: 

. 
vIr 

~ 26 Maart, Donderdag, vir die uitgawe van Donderdag 2 April 2015 
~ 31 Maart, Dinsdag, vir die uitgawe van Vrydag 10 April 2015 
~ 22 April, Wednesday, vir die uitgawe van Donderdag 30 April 2015 
~ 30 April, Donderdag, vir die uitgawe van Vrydag 8 Mei 2015 
~ 11 Junie, Donderdag, vir die uitgawe van Vrydag 19 Junie 2015 
~ 6 Augustus, Donderdag, vir die uitgawe van Vrydag 14 Augustus 2015 
~ 17 September, Donderdag, vir die uitgawe van Vrydag 25 September 2015 
~ 10 Desember, Donderdag, vir die uitgawe van Vrydag 18 Desember 2015 
~ 15 Desember, Dinsdag, vir die uitgawe van Donderdag 24 Desember 2015 
~ 22 Desember, Dinsdag, vir die uitgawe van Donderdag 31 Desember 2015 
~ 30 Desember, Wednesday, vir die uitgawe van Vrydag 8 Januarie 2016 

Laat kennisgewings sal in die daaropvolgende 
uitgawe geplaas word.lndien 'n laat kennis­
gewing wei, onder spesiale omstandighede, 
aanvaar word, sal 'n dubbeltarief gehef word 

Wanneer 'n APARTE Staatskoerant 
verlang word moet die kopie drie 

kalenderweke voor publikasie 
ingedien word 
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GOVERNMENT NOTICES • GOEWERMENTSKENNISGEWINGS 

DEPARTMENT OF LABOUR 

NO. R. 840 11 SEPTEMBER 2015 

LABOUR RELATIONS ACT, 1995 

REGISTRATION OF AN EMPLOYERS' ORGANISATION 

I, Malixole Ntleki, the Acting Registrar of Labour Relations, hereby notify, in terms of 

section 109(2) of the Labour Relations Act, 1995, that the Further Education and 

Training Colleges Employers' organisation (FETCEO) (LR2/6/3/977) has been 

registered as an employers' organisation 

......... .1. ~.1. ~.~.l .. ~.r:: .':S .. ....................... . 
with effect from 

The name of the employers' organisation is entered into the register of employers' 

organisations. 

UiM 
ACTING REGISTRAR OF LABOUR RELATIONS 




